Polypropylénova odmerka

567104

S mierkou.

technické udaje
Vhodna pre
Materialy

Balené po

Typ obalu

Dizka (mm)

Sirka (mm)

Vyska (mm)
Priemer (mm)
VyuZitelny objem ()
Dizka rukovite (mm)
Merania

MMHENDI

: Umyvacka riadu
: PP (Polypropylén)

21

: Néalepka

: 140

: 90

: 140

: 90

: 0.5

: 120

: #90x(H)140

Prepravné Specifikacie
EAN

Intrastat code

Hruba hmotnost (kg)

Cista hmotnost (kg)

DiZka obalu (mm)]

Sirka obalu (mm)

Vy&ka obalu (mm)

Quantity per (inner) package
Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369567104
: 39241000

: 0.06

: 0.06

: 680
: 435
: 165
: 40

: 700
: 455
: 685
: 160
: 640
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